For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2022 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065

• 111⁄2˝ – for all 60˝ tables.
• 231⁄2˝ – for all 72˝ tables.
• 351⁄2˝ – for all 84˝ tables.
• 471⁄2˝ – for all 96˝ tables.
• 591⁄2˝ – for all 108˝ tables.
• 711⁄2˝ – for all 120˝ tables.
Please review dishwasher for
size and location of control box.
SIDE VIEW
Custom Sizes
(left-hand model shown)
                                                                Spec-Master®
    16 gauge                16 gauge                 14 gauge
    type 430                 type 304                  type 304                                                    length               weight
     model #                  model #                   model #              description                 in.        mm        lbs.        kg
SDTCL-60-16/4      SDTCL-60-16/3       SDTCL-60-14/3        left-hand model            60˝     1524        170     77.1
SDTCR-60-16/4      SDTCR-60-16/3       SDTCR-60-14/3       right-hand model          60˝     1524        170     77.1
SDTCL-72-16/4      SDTCL-72-16/3       SDTCL-72-14/3        left-hand model            72˝     1829        180     81.6
SDTCR-72-16/4      SDTCR-72-16/3       SDTCR-72-14/3       right-hand model          72˝     1829        180     81.6
SDTCL-84-16/4      SDTCL-84-16/3       SDTCL-84-14/3        left-hand model            84˝     2134        190     86.2
SDTCR-84-16/4      SDTCR-84-16/3       SDTCR-84-14/3       right-hand model          84˝     2134        190     86.2
SDTCL-96-16/4      SDTCL-96-16/3       SDTCL-96-14/3        left-hand model            96˝     2438        200     90.7
SDTCR-96-16/4      SDTCR-96-16/3       SDTCR-96-14/3       right-hand model          96˝     2438        200     90.7
SDTCL-108-16/4    SDTCL-108-16/3     SDTCL-108-14/3      left-hand model          108˝     2743        215     97.5
SDTCR-108-16/4    SDTCR-108-16/3     SDTCR-108-14/3     right-hand model        108˝     2743        215     97.5
SDTCL-120-16/4    SDTCL-120-16/3     SDTCL-120-14/3      left-hand model          120˝     3048        220     99.8
SDTCR-120-16/4    SDTCR-120-16/3     SDTCR-120-14/3     right-hand model        120˝     3048        220     99.8